

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd & Final Abstract Const					
Name of work - Const. of road					
NH-77 to Sahubathi Under					
Sombarsa Block in Sitamarhi					
Distt - Under Scheme. M.M.S.Y.(SC)					
Agreement No. 503BD of 2020-2021					
Name of Agency - Sri Parit Rayshon					
Kumar, Villt Po - Mohana manday					
majorgang - Sitamarhi					
Date of work start - 14-08-2020					
Date of Completion - 13-05-2021					

(1/1) Const. of working
 Benchmark / Pillars — etc
 Qty vide TMB P-1
 0.650 Km @ Rs 4198 = 08 / Km
 — Rs = 2729200

(2/2) Const. of working
 Reference Pillars — etc
 Qty vide TMB, P-1
 0.650 Km @ Rs 1944 = 10 / Km
 — Rs 126400

(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road
 (and by manual) — etc
 Qty vide TMB P-2
 0.46 Hect @ Rs 51133 = 76 / Hect

Continuation — Rs 2352200

Total Amt = 2751500

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Amount = 27515200
(4/19) P/E of tybocal mmsy information sign, Logo & main name sign Board as per specification etc Qty vide TMB P-2 & 21					6 No @ Rs 11067 = 67102
					Rs 44
					Rs = 664022
(5/5) Const of Embankment with approved material from Gosow bords					
					Spreading Compacting - etc
(update) Qty vide TMB P-3 & 19					238.167 m ³ @ Rs 175 = 41674
					Rs 41732200
(6/4) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means Convey embankment Cut costs etc Qty vide TMB - P-3					34.41 m ³ @ Rs 74 = 2546
					Rs = 2552200
					TOTAL Amount = 138201200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E Amount Rs = 138201 = 00
(7/7) Const. of granular sub-base by providing well-graded material cr-1 etc					
					Qty vide TMB, P-4
					58.23 m ³ @ Rs 3048 = 64 m ³
					Rs 162280 = 00
(8/8) Providing & laying Spreading & compacting of Specific Soil cr-1 etc					
					Qty vide TMB, P-6
					184.073 m ³ @ Rs 3706 = 69/m ³
					Rs = 682302 = 00
(9/9) Const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete Pavement etc					
					Qty vide TMB, P-8 & L7
					Item-1 = 256.089 m ³
					Item-1 = 136.807 m ³
					Total = 392.896 m ³
					@ Rs 7697 = 04/m ³
					Rs = 3024136 = 00
					TOTAL Amt Rs = 31223919 = 00
					4006919 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					4006919 = 200
					21223419 = 0
(10/6) Const. of subgrade & Earthen Shoulder with approved material from borrow pits — etc					10000
Qty vide TMB, P-16 & 17					
Item-1 =					65.624 m ³
Item-2 =					60.00 m ³
Total Qty =					125.624 m ³
@ R _r 176 =					86 / m ³
					R _r 22218 = 00

(11/16) P/L of Hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound 2.5 mm thick road marking — etc					
Qty vide TMB - P-20					
130 m ² @ R _r 735 =					44 / m ²
					R _r = 95607 = 200
(12/10) P/L RCC mis Cured Concrete Kilometer (local Stone — etc					
Qty vide TMB - P-20					
2 No @ R _r 2443 =					39 / No
					R _r = 4887 = 00
Total Amount =					4129681 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
	B/F Amount			4129631 = 3124631 = 1005000
(13/11) P/R Rec m/s bridge				
Concrete	200	mtr	Kilometre	
Local Stone			etc	
Qty vide TMB - P-20				
2 No. @ Rs 635 = 99/No				
				Rs = 1272 =
(14/12) P/R Rec m/s road Concrete				
Boundary pillars			Local	
Stone of Standard			etc	
Qty vide TMB - P-20				
20 No. @ Rs 500 = 31/No				
				Rs = 10006 = 00
(15/12) P/R of retro reflective				
Caution maintenance & information				
600mm Circular Speed Limit				
Sign Board			etc	
Qty vide TMB - P-20				
4 No @ Rs 5031 = 52/No				
				Rs 20126 = 00
(16/14) P/R of retro reflective Caution				
maintenance & information 900mm				
equilateral triangle (left/Right/curve)				
Sign Board			etc	
Qty vide TMB P-20				
2 No @ Rs 5529 = 25/No				
				Rs = 11058 = 00
Continuation				
Total Amt =				31289093 = 00
				4172093 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					7172093=00
					24389093=00
(17/15) P/F of retro reflective					50
Caution mandatory & conformities					
(600x450) mm rectangular					
Sign Board placed Board-ak					
City wide TMB, P-21					
2 No @ Rs 4901233/No					
					Rs 9803200
(18/18) P/F & erection direction					
& place identification					
retro-reflectORIZED Sign					
Board					etc

					City wide TMB, P-21
					L No @ Rs 3248=33/No
					Rs 3248=00
					TOTAL Amount Rs = 31402144=00
					TOTAL Amount Rs = 4185144=00
					Add 17% Labour Rs Amount = 41851200
					Add 12% GST Amount = 502217=00
					Add Sign storage fee = 36637=00
					TOTAL Amount Rs = 4765849=00
					less 1st Previous Bill Amt = 1067326=00
					TOTAL Amount = 3698523200
					S.A.O
					24/4/21
					24/4/21
					24/4/21

Continuation

Certified that the work has been completed as per design & technical specifications.